Matejka Tomazin - magisterij - Support #221

Porocilo o izvedbi krozka
08/28/2010 06:05 PM - Andrej Brodnik

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Matejka Tomazin
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

08/28/2010
09/30/2010
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Izvedba krozka na OS Koper.

06/14/2025

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

